
CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

PROJECT: 911 Call Center CHANGEORDER:_. --~P----~------

DATE: ----~OO~tJAI21l:JUSOX.!JUI:S:...-. ________ _ 

CONTRACTNUMBER: _~~w· · ~J~"M~· ------­

TOCONTRACTO~----uAC-=ON~,~Cmw~-uwm~·-w~Oo--~~mw.-·~·~~~-· -------------------------

Reason for Change Order: Time adjustment needed to install and test additional equipment prior to walkthrough 
to be held October 14, 2015. Addition of 16 days to substantial completion. 

Original. Cont:t-act S'WD .••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• •• ••••• •• •••••• •• $ l.92~M~QOaOQ 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement $ (11.964131) 
Contract Sum P~or to This Change Order ........................... .. $ 1,.838.035.69 

Amount of This. Change Order {Add/Deduct) ......................... . $ ,OQ 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order ..................... . $ 1.8JS.Ol~~6~ 

DATE: ~1 0_.._/ '"t.,.;:..&J"'=LS>.,...._ _ _ 

DATE: _ ,L::ta=-· -_ 1-L.-....::l..:::.....Y _ _ _ 



Aeon Construction Co., Inc. 
3653 Regent Boulevard, Suite 401 
Jacksonvl~. FL 32224 
Ph : 904-565-9060 

Change Order 

Project Change Order: F 
J14-011 Nassau County 911 Center 
77150 Citizens Circle 
Yulee, Fl 32097 

Date: 912412015 

Architect's Project: 

To Contractor: 

Aeon Construction Co., Inc. 
3653 Regent Boulevard, Suite 401 
JacksonvHie, FL 32224 

The Contract Is changed as follows: 
Tlrne Adjustment for Equipment Installation and Testing 

F Time Adjustment (No Cost) 

The original Contract Amount was 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders 

The Contract Amount prior to this Change Order was 

The Contract wiH be Increased by this Change Order in the amount of 

The new Contract Amount including this Change Order wiH be 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACT AND OWNER. 

Aeon Construction Co., Inc. 

ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR 

3653 Regent Boulevard, Suite 401 

OWNER 

$0.00 

U1 ·) 
0 
("'") :; 
-I .., 
I 

-...J 

-o 
3: 

~ 
.c-
en 

-.. 

-' -.. ·•J 

$1,920,000.00 

$-81,964.31 

$1,838,035.69 

$0.00 

$1 ,838,035.69 

I L\ o c ..,- :;). o tS'"" 

~ e., I ~ ~~:~.~~4'-=:~~'-'~~:·'-~·-_.~_~_:--_:_._
4 

______ -,-:(s::-:~---::o-~~'7.)"-----"7"'7''---I----~~-
~ L V~ /~r 4o&'~ <j.J · -e:;'~ . ./'1:>'( 
By /' ~C'C~I,--: By 1, 'i..f.- IS By I 6 /7/;5 
~o~at~.-¥~~~~~~~--~~~~~-----~o~at~.----~--~--~~--------- ~o~a~t.----~~,~~,~~---------



Aeon Construction Co., Inc. 
3653 Regent Boulevard, Suite 401 
Jacksonville, FL 32224 
Ph: 904-565-9060 

To: Bob Knott 
Nassau County 
96135 Nassau Place 
Suite 1 
Yulee, FL 32097 
Ph: 904--491-7377 Fax: 904-321-2658 

Description: Time Adjustment (No Cost) 

Change Request I 
Number: F 

Date: 9/24/15 
Job: J 14-011 Nassau County 911 Center 

Phone: 

We are pleased to offer the following specifications and pricing to make the following changes: 

This Administrative Change is necessitated by the need to install and test additional equipment prior to walkthrough which must now 
be moved to Oct 14, 2015. These owner provided items installed by the contractor are necessary to get a Certificate of Occupancy. 

The total amount to provide this work is .................... ... .. ..... .... ....... .... .. ..................................... ............. . $0.00 

(Please refer to attached sheet for details.) 

Please note that Aeon Construction Co., Inc. will require an extra 17 days. 

If you have any questions, please contact me at 904-565-9060. 

Submitted by: Frank A. Anderson Approved by: 

ACON Construction Co., Inc. Date: 

Cc: 

Page 1 of 2 



Aeon Construction Co., Inc. 
3653 Regent Boulevard, Suite 401 
Jacksonville, FL 32224 
Ph : 904-565-9060 

Change Request F Price Breakdown 
Continuation Sheet 

Description: Time Adjustment (No Cost) 

Description Labor 

No Cost Change 

Material Equipment Subcontract 

Overhead 

Profit 

Bond 

Other 

Subtotal: 

Total: 

Price 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Page 2 of 2 


